Attachment 3

Estimated Number of Electors and Variance - Post 2021 Edmonton

Election

Ward
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Total Estimated Number of

Electors

Estimated Eligible
Voters (2019)

55,657
53,256
45,386
52,753
62,876
48,151
47,540
49,559
49,368
62,136
45,399
57,071

629,152

Variance from Optimum

(2019)
(Optimum - 52,429)

6.16%
1.58%
-13.43%
0.62%
19.93%
-8.16%
-9.33%
-5.47%
-5.84%
18.51%
-13.41%
8.85%

Data Source: Estimated number of eligible electors provided by Elections Alberta

in 2019
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